
Time schedule
Kvarken Games 2019

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Vaasan uimaseura
50m Apr 6, 2019 to Apr 7, 2019

Sunnuntai aamu
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

09:00 19 min 400m Sekauinti Miehet Final 32109:19

09:19 28 min 400m Sekauinti Naiset Final 42209:46

09:46 20 min 100m Rintauinti Miehet Final 92310:06

10:06 45 min 100m Rintauinti Naiset Final 212410:51

10:51 17 min 50m Vapaauinti Miehet Final 152511:08

11:08 29 min 50m Vapaauinti Naiset Final 262611:37

11:37 21 min 100m Selkäuinti Miehet Final 92711:58

11:58 36 min 100m Selkäuinti Naiset Final 162812:34

12:34 14 min 50m Perhosuinti Miehet Final 122912:48

12:48 26 min 50m Perhosuinti Naiset Final 233013:14

Session finished: 1:14 PM
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